BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022

BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO NAME ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D001/21 SUBHAM RAJ U[A 832 [B+7 28 | A8 24 [B+7 21 A8 24 |[B+7 7 A 88 Ex 1010 | A 8 8 24 182 | 7.58
L A 8 8 [B 612
D002/21 AMAN KASHYAP U[A 832 [B+7 28 |B+7 21 [B+7 21 B+7 21 [B6 6 A 88 A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 175 | 7.29
L A 8 8 [B 612
D003/21 SAPNA KUMARI UJA+9 36 [B+7 28 | A8 24 [A8 24 A8 24 [A8 8 A8 8 A+r9 9 [A+9 9 24 194 | 8.08
L A 8 8 |A 816
D004/21 ABHISHEK KUMAR U[A 832 |[B+7 28| A824 |[A8 24 A8 24 [B+7 7 A 88 A88 [A+9 9 24 186 | 7.75
L A 8 8 [B+7 14
D005/21 NITISH KUMAR UTA+9 36 [A+9 36 [A+9 27 [B+7 21 A+9 27 [A8 8 A8 8 A8 8 A8 8 24 200 | 8.33
L A+9 9 (B 6 12
D006/21 AMIT KUMAR U[A+9 36 [A+9 36 |A+9 27 [B+7 21 Ex1030 [A 8 8 A+9 9 A+9 9 24 207 | 8.63
LIA+99 |A 8 8 |B+7 14
D007/21 AMIT KUMAR MAHTO UTA+9 36 [B+7 28 |[A+927 [C5 15 [B+7 21 [B+7 7 A8 8 A 838 B+7 7 24 179 | 7.46
L A 8 8 [B+7 14

DGA 1004(1
DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY () NSs

DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS @)

DAP 1001(3) BASIG PHYSICS DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-|
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB.
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
1 of 24

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022

BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) | 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) | 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D008/21 SUNIL MAHTO UTA+9 36 | A 8 32 [A+9 27 [B6 18 [A+9 27 [A 8 8 A+r99 |A+99 [B+7 7 24 195 | 8.13
L A 8 8 [B+7 14
D009/21 PRATIKSHA SINGH UTA+9 36 [Ex 1040 |Ex1030 [A+9 27 [Ex1030 [A+9 9 Ex 1010 [A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 229 | 9.54
L A+ 9 9 |[Ex 1020
D010/21 GOUTAM KUMAR UTA+9 36 | A 8 32 |A+9 27 [B+7 21 [A+9 27 [A+9 9 A+9 9 A8 8 A8 8 24 201 | 8.38
L A 88 |A 816
D011/21 STEPHEE XALXO UlC52 [CcC520[B618 [B6 18 B6 18 [C5 5 B+7 7 |A+9 9 B6 6 24 145 | 6.04
L A 88 |A 816
D012/21 VIVEK KUMAR UTA+9 36 |B+7 28 |A+9 27 [B6 18 |[A+9 27 [A 8 8 A+r9 9 [A+9 9 A8 8 24 194 | 8.08
L A 88 |A 816
D013/21 AJAY KUMAR UTA+9 36 | A 8 32 [A+9 27 [B+7 21 [A+9 27 [B 6 6 Ex1010 | A 88 [A+9 9 24 200 | 8.33
L A 88 |A 816
D014/21 UDAY SAWAIYAN UTA+9 36 | A 8 32 |A+9 27 [AB8 24 [A+9 27 [A 8 8 Ex 1010 [ A+9 9 Ex 10 10 24 211 | 8.79
L Ex 10 10 |A+9 18

DGA 1004(1
DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY () NSs

DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS @)

DAP 1001(3) BASIG PHYSICS DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-|
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB.
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
2 of 24

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022

BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  [TOTAL [otal Credi] GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D015/21 MANINDAR HONHAGA U[AB832 |C520|C51 |A824 |B+7 21 |[B66 |B+r77 |A*99 | B6 6 24 162 | 6.75
L A 88 [B+7 14
D016/21 MOHAN KUMAR TUDU U[FOO [C520(C51 |D412 | D4 12 |[FO0 0 C55 |AB8 |B6 6 24 95 | 3.96
L B+7 7 |C 510
D017/21 AYUSH PRAKASH U[A+9 36 |A+ O 36 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |AB8 8 |A+r99 |A+r99 [A+9 O 24 204 | 85
L A 88 [B+7 14
D018/21 PRINCE RAJ U[B+7 28 |[B+7 28 |B+7 21 | A8 24 |B+7 21 |B+7 7 A88 |ABB |B6 6 24 173 | 7.1
L A 8 8 |[B+7 14
D019/21 ANKIT KUMAR U[B+7 28 |A+O 36 | A8 24 |A+9 27 |A+O 27 |[B+7 7 |A+99 |A+99 |B6 6 24 195 | 8.13
L A 88 [B+7 14
D020/21 NEHA KUMARI U[B+7 28 |C 5 20 | C51 |C51 | D4 12 |[B66 |B+r77 | A88 | B6 6 24 139 | 5.79
L A 88 [B+7 14
D021/21 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV U [A+ O 36 |A+ 9 36 |Ex1030 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |B+7 7 |Ex 1010 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 24 215 | 8.96
L A 88 |AB16

DGA 1004(1
DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY () NSs

DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS @)

DAP 1001(3) BASIG PHYSICS DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-|
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB. )
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
3 of 24
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DAC 1001(4)
DAM 1001(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DHE 1001(3)
DAC 1002(1)
DAP 1002(1)
DCS 1002(1)
DGA 1002(1)

BASIC CHEMISTRY

BASIC MATHEMATICS

BASIC PHYSICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
TECHNICAL ENGLISH

BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

BASIC PHYSICS LAB.
COMPUTER LAB.

PT AND GAMES

DME 1004(1)
DMM 1002(2)

WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I
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ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) | 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) | 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D022/21 ANIKET KUMAR UTEx 1040 | A 8 32 [ A8 24 [B+7 21 [A+9 27 [A+9 9 A+9 9 A+9 9 Ex 10 10 24 206 | 8.58
L A+9 9 |A 816
D023/21 RANJIT KUMAR UTA+9 36 |[A+ 9 36 |Ex1030 [A8 24 [A+9 27 [B6 6 Ex 1010 [ A+9 9 24 208 | 8.67
LIA88 |A 8 8 [B+7 14
D024/21 ISHIKA PATHAK UTEx 1040 |[A+ 9 36 | Ex1030 |[A+9 27 [Ex1030 |A+9 9 Ex 1010 [ A+9 9 Ex 10 10 24 230 | 9.58
L A+ 9 9 |Ex 1020
D025/21 SHIVAM KUMAR UTA+9 36 [A+9 36 |Ex1030 [A8 24 [A+9 27 [Ex1010 [Ex 1010 [ A+9 9 A8 8 24 215 | 8.96
L A+9 9 |A 816
D026/21 ROHIT KUMAR UTA+9 36 [B+ 7 28 [B+7 21 [B+7 21 A8 24 [B+7 7 A8 8 A+9 9 24 182 | 7.58
LIA88 |A 88 [B 612
D027/21 PARITOSH ORAON Ulc520 [c520[C515 [C5 15 D4 12 [FO0 O B 66 A8 8 B6 6 24 124 | 5.17
L A 8 8 [B+7 14
D029/21 RISHAB BAGE UTA 832 [B+7 28 | A8 24 [AB8 24 [A+9 27 [B+7 7 B+77 |A+9 9 24 187 | 7.79
LIB+77 |A 8 8 [B+7 14
DGA 1004(1) NSS




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022
BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) | 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) | 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D030/21 VIVEK KUMAR MAHTO UJA 832 [A+9 36 |A+9 27 [A8 24 [A+9 27 |[A8 8 A+9 9 A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 209 | 8.71
L A 8 8 |[Ex 1020
D031/21 DIVYA KUMARI UTA+9 36 |[B+7 28 [A+9 27 [B+7 21 [A+9 27 [A 8 8 Ex 1010 [ A+9 9 Ex 10 10 24 202 | 8.42
L A 8 8 |[A+9 18
D032/21 ASHUTOSH NANDAN UTA+9 36 | A 8 32 | A8 24 |B+7 21 A8 24 [B+7 7 A*r99 [A+99 [A+9 9 24 196 | 8.17
L A+9 9 |A 816
D033/21 AMRIT RAJ UTA+9 36 [Ex 1040 [Ex1030 [ A8 24 [Ex1030 [A 8 8 Ex 1010 [ A+9 9 A8 8 24 222 | 9.25
L A+ 9 9 |A+9 18
D034/21 SWEETY ORAON UTB 6 24 | A 8 32 [A+9 27 [B+7 21 A8 24 [B6 6 A+9 9 A+9 9 Ex 10 10 24 186 | 7.75
L A 8 8 |A 816
D035/21 AJAY KUMAR MAHTO UTEx 1040 | A 8 32 [Ex1030 [B+7 21 Ex1030 [B 6 6 Ex 1010 [A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 215 | 8.96
L A 8 8 |[Ex 1020
D036/21 SUNIDHI PRIYA UTA+9 36 |A+ 9 36 |A+9 27 | A8 24 [A+9 27 [B+7 7 Ex 1010 [ A+9 9 Ex 10 10 24 213 | 8.88
L A+ 9 9 |[A+9 18

DGA 1004(1) NSS
DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB. )
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. e =
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
5 of 24

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022
BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  [TOTAL [otal Credi] GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) [CREDIT | Points
L| DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D037/21 NISHA KUMARI U[B+7 28 | B 6 24 |[B6 18 |C5 15 |B+7 21 |B6 6 B66 |At99 | A8 8 24 159 | 6.63
L A 88 |A 816
D038/21 JAGRITI MUNDA UIAB832 |AB832 |AB824 [B+721 |AB8B 24 |[B66 |Br77 |AB88 |B6 6 24 184 | 7.67
L A 88 |A 816
D039/21 UJJWAL KUMARMAHTO U [B+7 28 |A+ 9 36 |A*9 27 | B6 18 |A+9 27 |A 8 8 AB8 |[A*99 |Ex1010 24 195 | 8.13
L A 88 |AB16
D040/21 KOMAL ORAON U[A 832 [B+7 28 | A8 24 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |B+7 7 AB88 |[At99 | A8 8 24 188 | 7.83
L A 88 |A 816
D041/21 SAKSHI GUPTA U[Ex 1040 | A 8 32 |Ex1030 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |A+9 9 | Ex 1010 | Ex 1010 | A*9 9 24 215 | 8.96
L A+ 9 9 A+9 18
D042/21 ADITYAKUMAR GUPTA U |[Ex 1040 | A 8 32 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |[A8 8 |[A+99 |A+9 9 24 204 | 85
L|A+99 |A 8 8 ([B+7 14
D043/21 ISHAN RANJAN U[A+9 36 | A 8 32 |A*t9 27 |AB8 24 |A+*9 27 |[A*9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 24 207 | 8.63
L|Ex 1010 |[A 8 8 |A 8 16

DGA 1004(1) NSS
DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB. )
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
6 of 24

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022
BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) [CREDIT | Points
L| DeA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D044/21 ROHAN SONI U[A+9 36 |A+9 36 |A*9 27 |A824 |A+9 27 |A8 8 |A+r99 |A+9 9 24 212 | 8.83

LA+ 99 A+ 9 9 |[A+9 18

D045/21 SURAJ MUNDA UJA+9 36 | A 8 32 [Ex1030 [B+7 21 Ex1030 [B 6 6 A+9 9 A+9 9 B6 6 24 201 | 8.38
L A 8 8 [B+7 14

D046/21 SURAJ KUMAR YADAV UTA+9 36 [A+ 9 36 |A+9 27 [A+9 27 [Ex1030 [A+9 9 A+9 9 A+r9 9 [A+9 9 24 217 | 9.04
L A+9 9 |A 816

D047/21 ANKITA MALLICK U[A 832 [A B8 32[A+927 [A824 [A+9 27 [A+9 9 A+9 9 A+9 9 24 207 | 8.63

L1A+99 A+ 9 9 |Ex 1020

D048/21 AMAN KUMAR UTA+9 36 [A+9 36 [A+9 27 [B+7 21 A+9 27 [A+9 9 A+9 9 A+r9 9 [A+9 9 24 210 | 8.75
L A+ 9 9 A+9 18

D049/21 ANISHA EKKA UlB+7 28 | A 8 32 [B+7 21 [ B6 18 A8 24 [A8 8 A 88 A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 182 | 7.58
L A+9 9 |A 816

D050/21 GURU GAURAV UTA+9 36 [A+9Q 36 |A+9 27 [A8 24 [Ex1030 [B+7 7 A+9 9 A+9 9 24 212 | 8.83

L1A+99 A+ 9 9 |A 8 16

DGA 1004(1) NSS
DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB. )
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
7 of 24

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022

BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO NAME ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D051/21 ABHIMANYU KUMAR UTA+9 36 [ A 8 32 [A+9 27 [B+7 21 A+9 27 [Ex1010 [Ex 1010 [B+7 7 [A+9 9 24 206 | 8.58
L A+ 9 9 A+9 18
D052/21 ANURAG SINHA UJA+9 36 |[Ex 1040 [Ex1030 [ A8 24 [A+9 27 [A+9 9 Ex 1010 | A 8 8 A8 8 24 216 9
L A 8 8 |A 816
D053/21 PRIYA KUMARI UTA 832 [AS832|A824 [B6 18 [A+9 27 [A+9 9 A+9 9 B+7 7 [A+9 9 24 191 | 7.96
L A 8 8 |A 816
D054/21 RIYA KUMARI U[A 832 [B+7 28| A824 [B6 18 [B+7 21 [A+9 9 A+9 9 B+77 [A+9 9 24 181 | 7.54
L A 88 |A 816
D055/21 ASHUTOSH KUMAR U[A 832 [B+7 28| A824 [B6 18 B6 18 [B+7 7 A+ 9 9 B+7 7 A8 8 24 175 | 7.29
L A 8 8 |A 816
D056/21 MD. FAIZAN RAZA U[B6 24 [B+7 28| B6 18 [B6 18 [B+7 21 [B6 6 B 66 B+7 7 24 158 | 6.58
L|B66 |A 88 |A 816
D057/21 SARDESH KUMARMAHTO U[ A 8 32 [ A 8 32 | A8 24 [B+7 21 A+9 27 [A+9 9 A+9 9 A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 195 | 8.13
L B+7 7 |A 816

DGA 1004(1
DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY () NSs

DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS @)

DAP 1001(3) BASIG PHYSICS DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-|
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB.
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A=
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
8 of 24
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022
BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO NAME ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D058/21 AKASH KUMAR MAHTO U[B+7 28 [B+7 28 [B+7 21 [B6 18 [A+9 27 [A8 8 A+9 9 B+7 7 A8 8 24 177 | 7.38
L B+7 7 |A 816
D059/21 SATYAM KUMARSINHA U [B+7 28 [ B 6 24 | A824 [ C5 15 A8 24 [B6 6 Ex 1010 [ B+7 7 A8 8 24 169 | 7.04
L B+7 7 |A 816
D060/21 PALLAWEE MAHTO UTA 8 32 [B+r7 28 [B+7 21 [B+7 21 A+9 27 [A8 8 A+9 9 A 838 Ex 10 10 24 187 | 7.79
L B+7 7 |A 816
D061/21 RITU KUMARI UJA+9 36 [A+9 36 [A+9 27 [A8 24 [A+9 27 [A8 8 A+9 9 Ex 1010 [ A 8 8 24 209 | 8.71
L A 88 |A 816
D062/21 RIMA KUMARI U[A 832 [B6 24 |B618 [B6 18 [B+7 21 [A+9 9 A8 8 B+7 7 Ex 10 10 24 170 | 7.08
L B+7 7 |A 816
D063/21 PURNIMA KUMARI UlB+7 28 |[B+7 28 | A824 |[B6 18 A8 24 [AB8 8 A+9 9 B+77 [A+9 9 24 177 | 7.38
L B 6 6 |A 816
D064/21 SAHIL NAYAK UTA 832 [A 8 32 [A+9 27 [B+7 21 A8 24 [B+7 7 A+9 9 A 838 A8 8 24 191 | 7.96
L B+7 7 |A 816

DGA 1004(1) NSS
DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB. )
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022
BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO NAME ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D065/21 AMIT KUMAR MAHTO U[A 832 [A 8 32 [A+9 27 [B+7 21 A8 24 [A8 8 A+9 9 A8 8 A8 8 24 193 | 8.04
L A 8 8 |A 816
D066/21 HARISH MUNDA U[B+7 28 [ B 6 24 |[B+7 21 [B6 18 [B+7 21 [B+7 7 A 88 B+7 7 A8 8 24 166 | 6.92
L A 8 8 |A 816
D067/21 AKANKSHA LAKRA U[B+7 28 [B+7 28 | A8 24 [B6 18 A8 24 [B+7 7 A+9 9 A 838 B6 6 24 174 | 7.25
L B 6 6 |A 816
D068/21 AJAY MUNDA U[A 832 [B+7 28 [B+7 21 [ B6 18 A8 24 [A+9 9 A+9 9 B 66 Ex 10 10 24 181 | 7.54
L A 88 |A 816
D069/21 SANDEEP BEDIYA UIB+7 28 [ C 5 20 [B+7 21 [B6 18 [B+7 21 [B6 6 B+7 7 A8 8 A8 8 24 158 | 6.58
L C 55 |A 816
D070/21 ASHOK KUMAR UJA+9 36 [B+7 28 [A+9 27 [B+7 21 Ex1030 [Ex1010 [Ex 1010 [ B+7 7 A8 8 24 202 | 8.42
L A+9 9 |A 816
D071/21 CHINTAMANI DAS UTA 832 |[D 4 16| A824 [D4 12 D4 12 [A8 8 A8 8 A88 [A+9 9 24 153 | 6.38
L A 8 8 |A 816

DGA 1004(1) NSS
DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB. )
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BRANCH

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 21-03-2022

Semester

1

held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS
DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3)

DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH
DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.
DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB.
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB.

DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DME 1004(1)
DMM 1002(2)

WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I

11

of 24

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO NAME ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D072/21 ANUPAM KHAKHA U[A 832 [B 6 24 [B+7 21 [B+7 21 A8 24 [A+9 9 B 66 A88 [A+9 9 24 177 | 7.38
L B+7 7 |A 816
D073/21 NITESH KUMAR UJTEx 1040 [Ex 1040 [Ex1030 [ A8 24 [Ex1030 [Ex1010 [Ex 1010 [A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 226 | 9.42
L A 8 8 |A 816
D074/21 VIVEK DHAN U[A 832 [Br7 28 [B+7 21 [C515 [B+7 21 [A8 8 A8 8 B+7 7 B6 6 24 168 7
L B 6 6 |A 816
D075/21 SURAG PAHAN U[A 832 [B+7 28 |A+9 27 [B+7 21 A8 24 [A+9 9 A 88 A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 193 | 8.04
L A 8 8 |A+9 18
D076/21 ANIKET KERKETTA UJA+9 36 [B+ 7 28 [A+9 27 [B+7 21 Ex1030 [A+9 9 B 66 A88 [A+9 9 24 198 | 8.25
L A 8 8 |A 816
D077/21 PREM PRAKASH DHAN U[A 832 |[AB832|A82 [B618 [B+7 21 [A8 8 A+ 9 9 A88 [A+9 9 24 185 | 7.71
L A 8 8 |A 816
D078/21 ROHIT KUMAR UTA+9 36 [A+9Q 36 |A+9 27 [A8 24 [A+9 27 [A+9 9 A+9 9 A88 [A+9 9 24 208 | 8.67
L B+7 7 |A 816
DGA 1004(1) NSS




BRANCH

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

Date 21-03-2022

Semester

1

DAC 1001(4)
DAM 1001(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DHE 1001(3)
DAC 1002(1)
DAP 1002(1)
DCS 1002(1)
DGA 1002(1)

BASIC CHEMISTRY

BASIC MATHEMATICS

BASIC PHYSICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
TECHNICAL ENGLISH

BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

BASIC PHYSICS LAB.
COMPUTER LAB.

PT AND GAMES

DME 1004(1)
DMM 1002(2)

WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I

12

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I

of 24

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  [TOTAL [otal Credi] GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) [CREDIT | Points
L| DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D079/21 ADITYA RAJ MAHTO U[B+7 28 |B+7 28 |At9 27 |B+7 21 |B+7 21 |B6 6 C55 |At99 | A8 8 24 175 | 7.29
L B 66 |A 816
D080/21 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH UIAB832 |AB8832 |AB824 [B+7 21 |AB8 24 |A+99 |B+r77 | A88 |B6 6 24 187 | 7.79
L A 88 |AB16
D081/21 NEHA RAJSHREE TIRKEY U |A+9Q 36 |B+ 7 28 |A+9 27 | A8 24 |A+9 27 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 | Ex1010 | B 6 6 24 201 | 8.38
L A 88 |AB16
D082/21 SHIWANI KUMARI U[C52 [C5 20| F0O0 |C51 |D4 12 [C5 5 FOO |[B+77 | B6 6 24 108 | 45
L B+7 7 |A 8 16
D083/21 RAJEEV RANJAN SAW U[A 8 32 [A+9 36 |At9 27 |B+7 21 |Ex1030 |[A+9 9 |A+99 | A 8 8 24 206 | 8.58
LIA+99 |A+9 9 |A 816
D085/21 ANKIT LAKRA U[B624 [C520(C51 |[C51 |C5 15 |B6 6 B66 |B+77 |B6 6 24 135 | 5.63
L C 55 |A 816
D086/21 VIVEKANAND SINGH U[C520 |[C 52| C51 |[C51 |C5 156 |B+7 7 Cb55 | ABgs 24 126 | 5.25
LIFO0O |c 55 |A 816
DGA 1004(1) NSS




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022

BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  [TOTAL [otal Credi] GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D087/21 ASHUTOSH TOPPO U[B+7 28 |B+7 28 |B6 18 |C5 15 |B+7 21 |B+7 7 B66 |Br7 7 |Ex1010 24 162 | 6.75
L B 66 |A 816
D088/21 LAWKESH YADAV U[Ex 1040 |A+ O 36 |Ex1030 | A8 24 |A+9 27 |Ex1010 |A+99 |A+99 |A+9 9 24 218 | 9.08
L A 88 |AB16
D089/21 TILAK KUMAR U[A 832 |AB 32| AB24 |B+7 21 |A*9 27 |AB 8 AB8 |[At99 | A8 8 24 193 | 8.04
L A 88 |AB16
D090/21 ASHISH AMIT MINJ U[AB832 |[A S8 32| A8 24 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |B+7 7 A88 | AB3B 24 189 | 7.88

L|B 66 A 8 8 |A 816

D091/21 AAYUSH SINHA UI'A 832 |A+9 36 | A8 24 |B+7 21 A8 24 |A+9 9 A 838 Ex 1010 24 194 | 8.08
LiB+77 B+7 7 |A 816

D092/21 SALATHIEL MALTO UulCcC52 |[B+7 28| C515 |[B6 18 B6 18 [B6 6 C55 A8 8 B6 6 24 146 | 6.08
L B 6 6 |A 816

D093/21 TEJASH KUMAR UTA 832 [A+r9 36 | A8 24 [B+7 21 A8 24 [B+7 7 B+7 7 A88 [A+9 9 24 193 | 8.04
L A+9 9 |A 8 16

DGA 1004(1
DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY () NSs

DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS @)

DAP 1001(3) BASIG PHYSICS DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-|
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB.
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022
BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO NAME u| DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) 1004(1) 1002(2)
D094/21 ANJALI U[B+7 28 [B+7 28 |B+7 21 [B+7 21 A8 24 [B+7 7 B 66 A8 38 A8 8 24 174 | 7.25
L B+7 7 |A 816
D095/21 PRATIKKUMARMAHTO U[B 6 24 [Cc 5 20 [C5 15 [B#6 18 C5 15 [A8 8 C55 A 88 B+7 7 24 143 | 596
L B+7 7 |A 816
D096/21 MOHIT KUMAR U[B+7 28 [B+ 7 28 [B+7 21 B6 18 B+7 21 [B+7 7 A+ 9 9 B+7 7 B 6 6 24 167 | 6.96
L B 6 6 |A 816
D097/21 PIYUSH KUMAR UJA+9 36 [A+9 36 |Ex1030 [ A8 24 [A+9 27 [Ex1010 [A+9 9 A+9 9 24 214 | 8.92

LA 88 A+ 9 9 |A 8 16

D098/21 ANSHU KUMARI UIA+9 36 |A+ 9 36 | Ex1030 A8 24 A+9 27 |Ex1010 Ex 1010 | A+9 9 24 219 9.13
L |Ex 1010 |A+ 9 9 |A+9 18

D099/21 UDAY ANURAG VERMA UIA+9 36 | A+ 9 36 | Ex1030 A8 24 A+9 27 |Ex1010 A+ 9 9 A+9 9 24 218 9.08
L |Ex 1010 |A+ 9 9 |A+9 18

D100/21 RAJ NAWNIT ORAON Ui B 624 |B+7 28 | B6 18 A8 24 B+7 21 |B+7 7 B+7 7 A+9 9 24 161 6.71
LIF OO B+7 7 |A 816

DGA 1004(1) NSS
DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB. )
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022
BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) [CREDIT | Points
L| DeA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D101/21 RAHUL KUMAR U[AB832 |A S8 32 |At9 27 |[B+7 21 |A+9 27 |A8 8 |A+r99 | A8 38 24 196 | 8.17

LA+ 99 A+ 9 9 (B+7 14

D102/21 CHANDAN ORAON Ul B 6 24 |B+7 28 |[B+7 21 B+7 21 B+7 21 C55 A+9 9 B 66 24 161 6.71
LB 66 B 6 6 |[B+7 14

D103/21 SUSHIL ORAON UI'A 832 |B+7 28 | A8 24 |B+7 21 A8 24 |B+7 7 A 88 A+9 9 24 184 | 7.67
L1A+99 A 8 8 |B+7 14

D104/21 SURAJ KUMAR MUNDA Ul A8 32 A 8 32| A8 24 A8 24 A8 24 |A8 8 A+ 9 9 B+7 7 24 194 | 8.08
L1A+99 B+ 7 7 |A+9 18

D105/21 AMAN KERKETTA ujcs5 20 C 520 | B6 18 [B+7 21 B6 18 |C5 5 B 66 C55 24 136 5.67
L 66 C 55 |B 612

D106/21 GANESH NAYAK UuiB+7 28 B 6 24 |[B+7 21 B6 18 B+7 21 A8 8 B+7 7 B+7 7 24 167 6.96
L1A+909 A 8 8 |A 816

D107/21 SUFIYAN ALAM UiB+7 28 B 6 24 | B6 18 B6 18 B+7 21 C55 B+7 7 C55 24 153 6.38
LiB+77 A 8 8 |B 612

DGA 1004(1) NSS
DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB. )
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022
BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  [TOTAL [otal Credi] GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D108/21 VISHAL MUNDA U[C52 |[C520|B61 |B618 | B6 18 |B+7 7 C55 | B6G6 24 140 | 5.83
L|{cs55 |Br7 7 |A 816
D109/21 ADITYA GARI U[B624 [C520(C51 |[C51 |C5 15 |[C5 5 C55 |C55 24 128 | 5.33
L|C55 |c 55 [B+7 14
D110/21 ANKESH HURDUWAR MUNDA | B+ 7 28 |B+7 28 | A8 24 |B+7 21 | A8 24 |B6 6 AB8 | ABS 24 178 | 7.42
L|A88 |Br7 7 |A 816
D111/21 TAPESHWAR MAHTO U[AB832 |[BG6 24 | A8 24 [B+7 21 | A8 24 |A8 8 A88 | AB3B 24 179 | 7.46
L|A88 |A 88 [B+7 14
D112/21 RAGNI KUMARI U[C520 | B 6 24 |B+t7 21 |B6 18 |B+7 21 |B+7 7 |A+99 | C5 5 24 154 | 6.42
L|B66 |B+r7 7 |A 816
D113/21 SACHIN KUMARMAHTO U |[B+7 28 | A 8 32 | A8 24 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 [B6 6 |A+99 |B+7 7 24 183 | 7.63
L|A 88 |B+r7 7 |[B+7 14
D114/21 ROSHAN KUMAR MAHTO U 832 |AB 32 |AtO 27 |AB 24 |[A+Q 27 |B66 |A+90 | A8 8 24 194 | 8.08
L 88 |[B+7 7 |B+7 14

DGA 1004(1) NSS
DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB. )
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022
BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  [TOTAL [otal Credi] GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D115/21 ROHIT KUMAR MAHTO U[B+7 28 |B+7 28 | A8 24 |B6 18 |A+9 27 |B6 6 AB88 |B+t7 7 24 177 | 7.38
L|A88 |B+r7 7 |A 816
D116/21 WATAN KUMARTIRKEY U [B+7 28 |B+7 28 |[B+7 21 |B6 18 | A8 24 ([C55 [B+77 | A838 24 163 | 6.79
L|{cs55 |Br7 7 [B 612
D117/21 SHILKESH U[A 832 |[ArO 36 |AB 24 |AB 24 | AB 24 |B+7 7 AB8 | ABS 24 190 | 7.92
L|B+77 |B 6 6 |[B+7 14
D118/21 BALRAJ SAMAD U[B+7 28 | B 6 24 |B+7 21 | B6 18 |B+7 21 |B+7 7 AB88 | B66 |B6 6 24 164 | 6.83
L A+9 9 |A 816
D119/21 ABHIJEET TOPPO U[B+7 28 | B 6 24 |[B6 18 |C5 15 |B+7 21 |B 6 6 C55 | ABS 24 152 | 6.33
L|B66 |A+9 9 [B 612
D120/21 SEEMA KUMARI U[C520 |[D416 |C51 |FO0O D4 12 |[FOO C55 FOO | B6 6 24 93 | 3.88
L C 55 |B+7 14
D121/21 SHAFI MEHRAN U[A 832 |AB 32 |AtO 27 |AB 24 |A*9Q 27 |C55 |B+77 | A8 8 24 194 | 8.08
L|A88 |A 88 |AB816

DGA 1004(1) NSS
DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB. )
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
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BRANCH

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

Date 21-03-2022

Semester

1

DAC 1001(4)
DAM 1001(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DHE 1001(3)
DAC 1002(1)
DAP 1002(1)
DCS 1002(1)
DGA 1002(1)

BASIC CHEMISTRY

BASIC MATHEMATICS

BASIC PHYSICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
TECHNICAL ENGLISH

BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

BASIC PHYSICS LAB.
COMPUTER LAB.

PT AND GAMES

DME 1004(1)
DMM 1002(2)

WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I

18  of 24
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ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) | 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) | 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D122/21 RAJNISH PRAKASH UTA+9 36 | A 8 32 [A+9 27 [AB8 24 [Ex1030 [A+9 9 A+ 9 9 Ex 1010 | B+7 7 24 212 | 8.83
L Ex 10 10 |A+9 18
D123/21 RIYA KUMARI UlB 6 24 [ A8 32[A+r927 [B6 18 [A+9 27 [B6 6 A+99 [A+9 9 24 188 | 7.83
LIA+99 |[A+9 9 |A+9 18
D124/21 KASHISHSHRIVASTWA U| A 8 32 [ A 8 32 | A8 24 |A8 24 [Ex1030 [B+7 7 A+9 9 Ex 1010 24 207 | 8.63
L |A+99 |Ex 1010 [Ex 1020
D125/21 SHIVANG KUMAR UIB+7 28 [ B 6 24 | B 6 18 [B+7 21 B+7 21 [B+7 7 B+7 7 |A+9 9 B6 6 24 163 | 6.79
L B 6 6 |A 816
D126/21 ISHANK RAJ ORAON UTA+9 36 [Ex 1040 |[A+9 27 [A+9 27 [A+9 27 [A 8 8 A 88 Ex 1010 24 215 | 8.96
LIA88 |A 88 |A 816
D127/21 NIKITA KUMARI UTA+9 36 | A 8 32 [A+9 27 [B+7 21 [A+9 27 [B 6 6 A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 201 | 8.38
LIA88 |A 8 8 |[A+9 18
D128/21 UTKARSH EKKA UTA 832 | A 8 32 |A+r9 27 [A+9 27 [A+9 27 [C5 5 B 66 B+7 7 24 195 | 8.13
LIA88 |A 88 |A 816
DGA 1004(1) NSS




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022
BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO NAME u| DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) 1004(1) 1002(2)
D129/21 AYUSH KUMAR U[A 8 32 |[B+7 28 [A+9 27 [A824 [A+9 27 [B+7 7 A+ 9 9 A8 8 A+9 9 24 194 | 8.08
L B+7 7 |A 816
D130/21 ROHIT KUMAR U[A+9 36 [A+9 36 |[Ex1030 | A8 24 Ex1030 |[A 8 8 A+ 9 9 A 88 24 212 | 8.83

LA 88 B+7 7 |A 816

D131/21 MD. SHISH ANSARI ujics5 20 B 6 24 | C515 B6 18 A8 24 |C55 C55 B 66 24 142 5.92
L{C 55 B 6 6 [B+7 14

D132/21 AMAN VARUN EKKA U|B+7 28 A 8 32 |A+9 27 A8 24 Ex1030 | A8 8 A+9 9 A 88 24 202 8.42
L |Ex 1010 |Ex 1010 |A 8 16

D133/21 NIRANJAN DEVID TOPPO U | B 6 24 C 52 | B6 18 C5 15 B6 18 |C55 C55 C55 24 133 5.54
L{C 55 B 6 6 |B 612

D134/21 SHWETA KUMARI U|IB+7 28 |A+9 36 | A8 24 |B+7 21 A+9 27 | A8 8 A+9 9 A 88 24 195 8.13
L1A+909 A+ 9 9 |A 8 16

D135/21 ALOK KUSHWAHA UiB+7 28 A 8 32 |B+7 21 B+7 21 B+7 21 |B+7 7 A+9 9 A 88 24 176 7.33

LA 88 B+7 7 |B+7 14

DGA 1004(1) NSS
DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB. )
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022
BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) [CREDIT | Points
L| DeA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D136/21 ADITYA PARMAR U[A+9 36 |A+9 36 | A8 24 |AB8 24 |Ex1030 |A+9 9O AB88 | ABB8 24 208 | 8.67

L1A+909 A 8 8 |A 816

D137/21 MOHIT KUMAR VERMA UIAB8 32 |A+9 36 | A8 24 |A+9 27 A+9 27 |B6 6 B+7 7 A 88 24 202 8.42
LA 88 A+ 9 9 |A+9 18

D138/21 PRITY KACHHAP ujics5 20 B 6 24 | C515 C5 15 C5 15 |C5 5 B+7 7 B 66 24 137 5.71
L{C 55 A+ 9 9 |A 8 16

D139/21 SUMIT MONDAL UIA+9 36 |A+ 9 36 |[A+9 27 A8 24 A+9 27 |A+9 9 A+ 9 9 B+7 7 24 209 8.71
L1A+99 A+ 9 9 |A 8 16

D140/21 VISHAL BANDHU Ul B 6 24 B 6 24 | B6 18 B6 18 A8 24 |C55 B+7 7 B 66 A+9 9 24 159 6.63
L B 6 6 |A+9 18

D141/21 KAMAL KISHOR MAHTO Ul A8 32 A 8 32 | A8 24 |B+7 21 A+9 27 | A8 8 A 88 B 66 24 188 7.83

LiB+77 B+7 7 |A 816

D142/21 SURYA ORAON UiB+7 28 F OO C5 15 C5 15 B+7 21 D4 4 C55 C55 24 120 5

L{C 55 B 6 6 |A 816

DGA 1004(1) NSS
DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB. )
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022
BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) [CREDIT | Points
L| DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D143/21 KARAN KUMAR DAS U[AB832 |AS8G32|AB824 [Bt721 |B6 18 |B6 6 AB88 | ABS8 24 178 | 7.42

LB 66 B+7 7 |A 816

D144/21 ABHISHEK KUMARRAJAK UV [B+7 28 [B+7 28 | A8 24 B6 18 A+9 27 |B6 6 A 88 A 88 24 180 7.5
LA 88 A+ 9 9 |A 8 16

D145/21 GULJAR ANSARI Ul A8 32 A 8 32 |A+9 27 A8 24 Ex1030 [B+7 7 A 88 Ex 1010 24 200 8.33
LA 88 A 8 8 |B+7 14

D146/21 HARSH SHARMA Ul A8 32 | Ex 1040 | Ex1030 A8 24 A+9 27 | A8 8 A 838 A 88 24 209 8.71
LA 88 A 8 8 |A 816

D147/21 SACHINKUMARYADAV U[D 4 16 [ D 4 16 | C5 15 [ D4 12 D4 12 [FO O C55 C55 B 6 6 24 107 | 4.46
L B 6 6 |B+7 14

D148/21 AMIT KUMAR MAHTO UJA+9 36 |Ex 1040 [A+9 27 [B+7 21 A8 24 [B+7 7 A 88 A8 8 B6 6 24 200 | 8.33
L B+7 7 |A 816

D149/21 MANIT KUMAR SAHU UTA 832 [A+9 36 |Ex1030 [A824 [A+9 27 [A8 8 Ex 1010 [ A+9 9 24 209 | 8.71

LA 88 B+7 7 |A+9 18

DGA 1004(1
DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY () NSs

DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS @)

DAP 1001(3) BASIG PHYSICS DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-|
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB. )
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022
BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  [TOTAL [otal Credi] GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D150/21 ANKIT KUMAR SONI U[B+7 28 |B+7 28 |B+7 21 |B+7 21 | C5 15 |C5 5 A88 | B66 |AB 8 24 161 | 6.71
L B+ 7 7 B+ 7 14
D151/21 AJAY LAKRA U[D416 |[FOO |C51 |[D412 |[FO0OO |FOO C55 FOO | B6 6 24 72 3
L B 66 |B 612
D152/21 RAJAN SINGH U[C 5 20 |[A+Q 36 |B+7 21 |B+7 21 | A8 24 |[C5 5 AB88 |[C55 24 165 | 6.88

L{C 55 B 6 6 [B+7 14

D153/21 SUDIP KERKETTA Ui D 4 16 F 0O C5 15 FOO FOO C55 C55 C55 FO0OO 24 64 2.67
L B 6 6 |B 612

D154/21 VIKASH KUMAR Uil B6 24 |[B+7 28 | C5 15 B 6 18 C5 15 |C55 C55 A 838 B6 6 24 147 6.13
L A+ 9 9 B+7 14

D155/21 ANAND KUMAR RAVI U|B+7 28 |B+7 28 | A8 24 |B+7 21 A+9 27 | B6 6 A 88 B 66 B6 6 24 177 7.38
L A+ 9 9 B+7 14

D156/21 ABHAY KUMAR Ul A8 32 B 6 24 |A+9 27 B6 18 B+7 21 |B+7 7 A 88 A+9 9 A+9 9 24 179 7.46
L A 8 8 |A 816

DGA 1004(1
DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY () NSs

DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS @)

DAP 1001(3) BASIG PHYSICS DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-|
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB. )
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 21-03-2022
BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) | 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) | 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D157/21 AWAN KUMAR UIB+7 28 | B 6 24 | A 8 24 [B+7 21 A8 24 [A8 8 A+9 9 A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 180 | 7.5
L A 8 8 |A 816
D158/21 KRISH PRAKASH UTA 832 [B 6 24| A8 24 [B+7 21 A8 24 [B+7 7 A 838 A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 181 | 7.54
L B+7 7 |A 816
D159/21 VISHAL KUMAR UB+7 28 | A 8 32 | A824 |[A824 [A+9 27 [A8 8 A 838 A8 8 A8 8 24 190 | 7.92
L B+7 7 |A 816
D160/21 NIRANJAN KUMAR UTA 832 [B 6 24 [B+7 21 [B6 18 [B+7 21 [B+7 7 A 838 A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 172 | 717
L B+7 7 |A 816
D161/21 SURAJ KUMAR DAS UIB+7 28 [B+7 28 | A8 24 [B+7 21 B+7 21 [B+7 7 A8 8 A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 179 | 7.46
L A 8 8 |A 816
D162/21 ROHIT MURMU UTFOO FOO |[FOO FOO FOO FOO FO0O FOO B6 6 24 13 | 0.54
L B+ 7 7 F 00O
D163/21 NIKHIL KUMAR UTC520 [C5 20| C51 [B6 18 B6 18 [B6 6 C55 B+7 7 |A+9 9 24 142 | 5.92
L A 8 8 |A 816

DGA 1004(1
DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY () NSs

DME 1004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DAM 1001(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS @)

DAP 1001(3) BASIG PHYSICS DMM 1002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-|
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1002(1) BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

DAP 1002(1) BASIC PHYSICS LAB. )
DCS 1002(1) COMPUTER LAB. A= N
DGA 1002(1) PT AND GAMES

Controller of Examination
23  of 24

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BRANCH

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 21-03-2022

Semester

1

held in the month of JAN 2022 MO 2021

DAC 1001(4)
DAM 1001(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DHE 1001(3)
DAC 1002(1)
DAP 1002(1)
DCS 1002(1)
DGA 1002(1)

BASIC CHEMISTRY

BASIC MATHEMATICS

BASIC PHYSICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
TECHNICAL ENGLISH

BASIC CHEMISTRY LAB.

BASIC PHYSICS LAB.
COMPUTER LAB.

PT AND GAMES

DME 1004(1)
DMM 1002(2)

WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-I
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ROLL NO NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D164/21 ARUN PURTY U[B624 [C5 20| B6 18 |[B+7 21 B6 18 |B+7 7 C55 A 8 8 B 6 6 24 151 | 6.29
L A 88 |A 816
DGA 1004(1) NSS




